UNIT

D
P |

sl el
Daily Report

[aJRN - 4 Q
bR | W { -1 PP'S Y B
ookl e
s dad PEEN i g ey gl
Cladal) Jlaid) Jlaid) % o5
102 753,184 500,344 1.30 307.09 aladl i sall
83 716,728 429,513 1.61 546.32 Qudll) jiga
26 63,368 51,139 0.91 87.14 ) uill) disa
isal) dasd
550
545
540
535
530

T T g g g g g A AR PR
LN S L N I R L R U\ A S A S LN G
S O IR R I O O IR IO OO
0‘°\ 0‘°\ KRR ob\ ob\ 0(0\ QQ’\ QQ’\ QQ’\ QQ’\ QQ’\ QQ’\ QQ’\ Q(O\ Q(O\
SR AN N S A S A\ G\ SN A S S SN SN o SR o\ o

Lo Ll g Laldal) i) s il

6.00%
4.00%
2.00%

0.00%

AIG

SAFABANK
-2.00%

-4.00%

MIC

PRICO ARKAAN

(La) Ualii JASY) diadl) il )
Top 5 Stocks By Value

ARKAAN 311,557
PADICO 142,291
APIC 85,501
BOP 76,900
QuUDS 46,278
Others 90,658
el FEgRA] )
Symbol Company Name
PALTEL Palestine Telecom
BOP Bank of Palestine
PADICO PADICO
APIC Arab Palestinian
investment
ARKAAN OOREDOO
OOREDOO Arkaan Real Estate
TNB The National Bank
QUDS Quds Bank
Palestine Islamic
ISBK Bank
AlIB Arab Islamic Bank
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Close Volume Value P/E  Cap. (USD)
Price (USD)
JOD 4.39 0.92% 200 1,232 13.30 814,998,237
usD 1.68 1.82% 45,869 76,900 0.00 438,384,284
USD 1.60 3.23% 88,932 142,291 200.70 400,000,000
usD 1.92 1.05% 44,985 85,501 49.92 307,200,000
USD 1.79 3.47% 173,354 311,557 19.32 235,608,750
USD 0.79 1.28% 1,500 1,185 0.00 231,470,000
usD 1.42 1.43% 461 655 305.67 160,602,000
USD 1.31 0.00% 35,850 46,278 13.11 144,427,500
usD 1.33 1.53% 33,021 43,797 296.70 133,000,000
usD 1.26 3.28% 4,600 5,716 316.66 127,410,258
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